
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B16-V76

Thu, 17 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Foreign Language  323
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  Korshunov A.M.  B-314a
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Ultra High Frequency Techniques  Gusarova M.A., Lalayan M.V.  B-319
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Physics  Korolev N.A.  K-205
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Vacuum Technology  Kulevoy T.V.  B-315
Fri, 25 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST General Electrical Engineering and Electronics: Electronic Devices

 Dmitriev M.S.  B-210
Fri, 25 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations: Electrodynamics  Dyubkov V.S.  B-215
Wed, 06 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I.  323
Mon, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Vacuum Technology  Kulevoy T.V.  B-315
Fri, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  Korshunov A.M.  B-314a
Wed, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Ultra High Frequency Techniques  Lalayan M.V.  B-319


